Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

"Divine Comedy" was written by

Who is called the "Father of French Revolution"?

What is the length of the "Great Wall of China"?

"Thomas Cup" is associated with.

Which of the following country is located in the "Levant" region.

ASEAN was formed in.

Which country is included in the "Horn of Africa”

The Headquarter of APEC is in.

Economic crisis of 1930 s originated in

The famous painting "Sunflower" was done by

Which of the following events occurred first in history.

"Laissez-faire'means

The hottest planet is

The mental act, condition of habit of placing trust or confidence in another shows which of
the following options.

Answers Choice

. Gibbon
Dante
Goethe
Milton

. Thomas Hobbies
J.J. Rousseau
Francis Bacon
Montesquieu

2400 kms
5851 kms
3200 kms
3400 kms

Lawn Tennis
Table Tennis
Golf

. Badminton

Iran
Iraq
France
Syria

1965
1960
1967
1975

Egypt
Sudan
Somalia
Kenya

China
Malaysia
Japan
Singapore

France
USA
Brazil
Russia

. Michelangelo

Van Gogh

Pablo Picasso

. Leonardo da vinci

American War of independence
Russian Revolution

. French Revolution

. Chines revolution

> DOo®W» UOow» UOow» U0W» UOm» UOm» U0W» U0W» U0U» U0w» U0ur

. Non-interference of state in
economy

B. Extra ordinary political activity
C. Fast -pace industrialization of a
country

D. Rescure operation in flood -
affected areas

A. Mercury
B. Saturn
C. Jupiter

D. Venus

A. Motive

B. Attitude
C. Behaviour
D. Belief

A. Understanding human nature



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Literally the wordI'Ethics" stand for

Which of the following approaches says that ethical issue should be judged on the basis of
some universal code.

A Change in an individual's behavior prompted by information and experience refer to which
one of the following concepts.

The element required for solar energy conversion

Decibel is unit used for meaning.

When the stock market is going down , it is called.

When the stock market is going down, it is called.

For how many years did Nelson Mandela remain in prison.

"Brazuca" is the name of.

The country with the highest GDP in the world in 2015 was

The agreement which provided for territorial allocations as spheres of Western influence in
the Middle East, in case of break up of Ottoman Empire, is known as.

The Arab League was formed in.

What is meant by"Laissez-faire"?

Baikal Lake is situated in

Who said"Where wealth accumulates, men decay"?

What was king deposed by Colonel Gaddafi in 1969

B.
. Utilitarianism
. Narcissism

o0

B.
. Perception
. Motivation

OO0w>» OOW oo

o0Ow

OoOw

B.
C.
D.

A

. Properties of chemical substances
.Bothband C

Ethical scepticism

Role selection

. Germanium
. Uranium
. selenium

. Speed light

. Intensity of beat
. None of these

. Crashing
. Bullish
. Slumberous

. Crashing
. Bullish
. Slumberous

37 years
17 years
10 years

The standard shoulder fired anti

tank weapon of US army.

B.

A man-portable recoil less anti -

tank rocket launcher weapon of US
Army

D.

A brass musical instrument

incorporation a telescopic tubing

[wXeQ]

>

OWP» UOW

> Dow

Uow» UOwP U0

. Luxembourg
. Singapore

Kuwait

. Treaty of Alexandropol
. Balfour Declaration
. Treaty of Ankara

Jeddah
Tehran
Riyadh

. Mixed economy

. Controlled economy
. None of these

. Kazakhstan

USA
Angola

. Abraham Lincoin
. Winston Churchill

. Franklin D. Roosevelt
. King abdullah

. King Saud
. King Sadaat



