

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"Divine Comedy" was written by	A. Gibbon B. Dante C. Goethe D. Milton
2	Who is called the "Father of French Revolution"?	A. Thomas Hobbies B. J.J. Rousseau C. Francis Bacon D. Montesquieu
3	What is the length of the "Great Wall of China"?	A. 2400 kms B. 5851 kms C. 3200 kms D. 3400 kms
4	"Thomas Cup" is associated with.	A. Lawn Tennis B. Table Tennis C. Golf D. Badminton
5	Which of the following country is located in the "Levant" region.	A. Iran B. Iraq C. France D. Syria
6	ASEAN was formed in.	A. 1965 B. 1960 C. 1967 D. 1975
7	Which country is included in the "Horn of Africa"	A. Egypt B. Sudan C. Somalia D. Kenya
8	The Headquarter of APEC is in.	A. China B. Malaysia C. Japan D. Singapore
9	Economic crisis of 1930 s originated in	A. France B. USA C. Brazil D. Russia
10	The famous painting "Sunflower" was done by	A. Michelangelo B. Van Gogh C. Pablo Picasso D. Leonardo da vinci
11	Which of the following events occurred first in history.	A. American War of independence B. Russian Revolution C. French Revolution D. Chines revolution
12	"Laissez-faire'means	A. Non-interference of state in economy B. Extra ordinary political activity C. Fast -pace industrialization of a country D. Rescure operation in flood -affected areas
13	The hottest planet is	A. Mercury B. Saturn C. Jupiter D. Venus
14	The mental act, condition of habit of placing trust or confidence in another shows which of the following options.	A. Motive B. Attitude C. Behaviour D. Belief
		A. Understanding human nature

15	Literally the wordl'Ethics" stand for	B. study of morality C. Properties of chemical substances D. Both b and C
16	Which of the following approaches says that ethical issue should be judged on the basis of some universal code.	A. Deontological B. Ethical scepticism C. Utilitarianism D. Narcissism
17	A Change in an individual's behavior prompted by information and experience refer to which one of the following concepts.	A. Learning B. Role selection C. Perception D. Motivation
18	The element required for solar energy conversion	A. Silicon B. Germanium C. Uranium D. selenium
19	Decibel is unit used for meaning.	A. Speed light B. Intensity of sound C. Intensity of beat D. None of these
20	When the stock market is going down , it is called.	A. Bearish B. Crashing C. Bullish D. Slumberous
21	When the stock market is going down, it is called.	A. Bearish B. Crashing C. Bullish D. Slumberous
22	For how many years did Nelson Mandela remain in prison.	A. 27 years B. 37 years C. 17 years D. 10 years
23	"Brazuca" is the name of.	A. The standard shoulder fired anti tank weapon of US army. B. A man-portable recoil less antitank rocket launcher weapon of US Army C. the official match ball o FIFA World cup 2014 D. A brass musical instrument incorporation a telescopic tubing
24	The country with the highest GDP in the world in 2015 was	A. Qatar B. Luxembourg C. Singapore D. Kuwait
25	The agreement which provided for territorial allocations as spheres of Western influence in the Middle East, in case of break up of Ottoman Empire, is known as.	A. Treaty of Alexandropol B. Balfour Declaration C. Treaty of Ankara D. Sykes -Picot Agreement
26	The Arab League was formed in.	A. Cairo B. Jeddah C. Tehran D. Riyadh
27	What is meant by"Laissez-faire"?	A. Mixed economy B. Non- interference of government in economic affairs. C. Controlled economy D. None of these
		A. Kazakhstan B. Russia
28	Baikal Lake is situated in	C. USA D. Angola
29	Who said"Where wealth accumulates, men decay"?	A. Abraham Lincoin B. Winston Churchill C. O liver Goldsmith D. Franklin D. Roosevelt
30	What was king deposed by Colonel Gaddafi in 1969	A. King abdullah B. King Idris C. King Saud D. King Sadaat